TIPO EQUIPO
GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -1

. EQUIPO

NN

Tiempo EQ!
12:56:21
12:56:21
12:56:21
13:04:18
13:04:18
13:04:18
13:11:52
13:11:52
13:11:52
13:20:39
13:20:39

13:20:39

TRIENTRENOS
TRIENTRENOS
TRIENTRENOS
TRIINFINITY MOSTOLES
TRIINFINITY MOSTOLES
TRIINFINITY MOSTOLES
C.T. TRIKIMAN
C.T. TRIKIMAN
C.T. TRIKIMAN
SILICMAG TRISPORT
SILICMAG TRISPORT
SILICMAG TRISPORT

67

56

34

72

36

42

64

NOMBRE
Carlos
Alejandro
Carlos Simén
Roberto
Jose Miguel
César
Alvaro
Eugenio
Manuel Jests
Ignacio
Ivan

Juan Antonio

APELLIDOS
Mancebo Rodrigo
Santamaria Perez
Capitdn Peregrina
Mohedano Rubio

Gomez Garcia

Pereira
Gil Gil

Osborne Lastra

Sanchez Gavildn
Cabrera Ferndndez
Alvarez Gomez

Martel Mujica

1IEMPO
4:10:51
4:22:35
4:22:55
4:02:34
4:17:57
4:43:47
4:23:11
4:23:21
4:25:20
4:01:53
4:05:54

5:12:52

CATEGORIA
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM
ELM

NATACION
0:28:53
0:28:24
0:30:06
0:27:40
0:30:39
0:24:32
0:26:07
0:27:17
0:25:48
0:24:45
0:25:50

0:33:35

RITMO NATACION
1'31"/100m
1'29"/100m
1'35"/100m
1'27"/100m
1'36"/100m
1'17"/100m
1'22"/100m
1'26"/100m
1'21"/100m
1'18"/100m
1'21"/100m

1'46"/100m

ICLISMO
2:11:27
2:12:36
2:22:46
2:12:31
2:23:57
2:18:21
2:22:54
2:21:57
2:17:18
2:10:38
2:15:31

2:38:00

RITMO CICLISMO
41.07 km/h
40.72 km/h
37.81km/h
40.75 km/h
37.50 km/h
39.02 km/h
37.78 km/h
38.03km/h
39.32km/h
4133 km/h
39.84km/h
34.17 km/h

CARRERA
1:30:30
1:41:34
1:30:01
1:22:22
1:23:19
2:00:53
1:34:09
1:34:05
1:42:12
1:26:29
1:24:32

2:01:17

4'18"/km
4'50"/km
417"/km
3'55"/km
3'58"/km
5'45"/km
429"/km
428"/km
4'52"/km
4'07"/km
4'01"/km
5'46"/km



